TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM763094

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST RECORDED AT REEL/FRAME 2450/0021

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
State Street Bank and Trust		10/19/2022	Massachusetts Trust Company:
Company			MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cajun Bag & Supply Corp.
Street Address:	100 Paramount Drive
Internal Address:	Suite 300
City:	Sarasota
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34232
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE
Name:	International Container Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	100 Paramount Drive
Internal Address:	Suite 300
City:	Sarasota
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34232
Entity Type:	Corporation: FLORIDA
Name:	Intertape Polymer Inc.
Street Address:	100 Paramount Drive
Internal Address:	Suite 300
City:	Sarasota
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34232
Entity Type:	Corporation: CANADA
Name:	IPG Technologies Inc.
Street Address:	100 Paramount Drive
Internal Address:	Suite 300
City:	Sarasota
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34232
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 007904 FRAME: 0964

900727548

Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	
Name:	Polymer International Corp.	
Street Address:	100 Paramount Drive	
Internal Address:	Suite 300	
City:	Sarasota	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	34232	
Entity Type:	Corporation: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 74

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1992106	CAJUN
Registration Number:	1171319	FLEXBIN
Registration Number:	1168444	FLEXHOPPER
Registration Number:	1325904	LEGRAND SACK
Registration Number:	1863228	CAN-PAK
Registration Number:	2125914	ERGO-CRATE
Registration Number:	2226398	PILLAR CASE
Registration Number:	634710	REDCORE
Registration Number:	634713	REX-O-GLAS
Registration Number:	860787	SAFE T SEAL
Registration Number:	2065414	STERLING
Registration Number:	2336927	EXLFILM
Registration Number:	1844107	HSD
Registration Number:	1871005	HSD 200048
Registration Number:	1636910	INTERTAPE
Registration Number:	1294369	NOVA-PAC
Registration Number:	1283415	NOVA-THENE
Registration Number:	2236991	STRETCHFLEX
Registration Number:	2118624	UNIVERSAL
Registration Number:	514808	AIRCO
Registration Number:	2142604	A
Registration Number:	2156072	A AMERICAN FILM
Registration Number:	1971048	A AMERICAN SHRINK FILM
Registration Number:	1392306	A
Registration Number:	1364485	ALLTAC
Registration Number:	909898	AMERICAN
Registration Number:	1392307	AMERICAN TAPE A
Registration Number:	2132287	ANCHOR

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	2134151	ANCHOR ADVANCED ADHESIVES		
Registration Number:	1488442	ANCHOR CONTINENTAL		
Registration Number:	1704912	ANCHOR		
Registration Number:	1492235	ANCHOR TAPES		
Registration Number:	1491110	ANCHOR/MASK		
Registration Number:	1486133	ANCHORBOND		
Registration Number:	1912634	AQUABOND		
Registration Number:	1736495	ATI ANCHOR TAPE INSTITUTE		
Registration Number:	1526798	CONTINENTAL STENCIL		
Registration Number:	1384952	СР		
Registration Number:	1686347			
Registration Number:	1987332	DUO JET		
Registration Number:	2032696	ECOBUBBLE		
Registration Number:	1247084	GLASSEAL		
Registration Number:	1444127	GLASS-PAK		
Registration Number:	1274336	GLASSWEB		
Registration Number:	2068046	GOTHIC		
Registration Number:	1274334	GREEN CORE		
Registration Number:	1294242	GREY CORE		
Registration Number:	1866998	LEGEND		
Registration Number:	1072237	MAILAWAY		
Registration Number:	663954	PADLOCK		
Registration Number:	761529	PADLOCK ULTRAFLEX		
Registration Number:	2310011	POCKET		
Registration Number:	1371287	POLYSEAL		
Registration Number:	1389900	POWER PAK		
Registration Number:	1778924	PRODUCTION SHOP		
Registration Number:	1974541	PRO-MASK BLUE		
Registration Number:	1655550	PRO-SHIP		
Registration Number:	2480977	QUICK FIND EDGE		
Registration Number:	1279841	SAFETEX		
Registration Number:	2119879	SEAMS REAL EASY		
Registration Number:	159309	SECURITY		
Registration Number:	1259422	SIGNBLAST		
Registration Number:	2276456	SILENCER		
Registration Number:	2370361	SILENT SEAL		
Registration Number:	1733014	SOLABLUE		
Registration Number:	1729346	STAGE TAPE		

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1247083	STRES-FLEX
Registration Number:	1279842	STRES-PRUF
Registration Number:	2013775	TAPE INC.
Registration Number:	916108	TELLTAPE
Registration Number:	1805284	TUFFSTUFF
Registration Number:	1713657	UNITED
Registration Number:	1681198	ZONE GUARD
Serial Number:	75477625	EXLFILM PLUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3128622200

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3128622000

Email: rob.soneson@kirkland.com

Correspondent Name: Rob Soneson
Address Line 1: 300 N LaSalle
Address Line 2: Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60654

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	34231-935
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rob Soneson
SIGNATURE:	/rsoneson/
DATE SIGNED:	10/24/2022

Total Attachments: 9

source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page1.tif source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page3.tif source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page4.tif source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page5.tif source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page6.tif source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page7.tif source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page8.tif source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page8.tif source=Fortitude - IPI Affidavit to Release IP Security Interest (Execution Version) - Final#page9.tif

AFFIDAVIT TO AFFIRM THE RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Affidavit to Affirm the Release of Security Agreement is effective as of October 19, 2022, pursuant to the fulfillment of the loan obligations.

I, Randi M. Booth, do declare as follows:

I am the Senior Vice-President, General Counsel and Secretary of **Intertape Polymer Inc.**, a corporation formed under the laws of British Columbia, located at 9999 Cavendish Blvd., 2nd Floor, St. Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4M 2X5 (referred hereafter as, the "Company").

- 1. Pursuant to that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of December 20, 2001 (the "Security Agreement"), the Company granted a security interest to State Street Bank and Trust Company (the "Collateral Agent") in the trademark registrations set forth on <u>Schedule A</u> attached hereto (the "Trademarks").
- 2. The Security Agreement was recorded at the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (the "PTO") on February 25, 2002 at Reel/Frame 2450/0021 with respect to the Trademarks.
- 3. To the best of my knowledge, the obligations secured under the Security Agreement were satisfied. Company repaid all its outstanding loans and other Obligations in full, and the Collateral Agent, on behalf of itself and the holders of the Secured parties, terminated and released its security interest in the Trademarks.
- 4. The undersigned, being hereby advised that willful false statement and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U. S. C. 1001, declares that the facts set forth in this Declaration are true; all statements made of his/her own knowledge are true; and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.
- 5. The undersigned has personal knowledge of these facts and attests to their truth.

Given and signed at Sarasota, Florida , U.S.A., this 19 day of October 2022.

Intertape Polymer Inc.

By:

Randi Booth (Oct 19, 2022 11:09 EDT)

Name: Randi M. Booth

Title: Senior Vice-President, General

Counsel and Secretary

SCHEDULE A

U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

Cajun Bag & Supply Corp. Trademark Applications and Registrations

Mark	Country/State	Serial No. / Registration No.	Status
Cajun	United States	1,992,106	Registered
Flexbin	United States	1,171,319	Registered
Flexhopper	United States	1,168,444	Registered
Legrand Sack	United States	1,325,904	Registered

International Container Systems, Inc. Trademark Applications and Registration

Mark	Country/State	Serial No. / Registration No.	Status
Can-Pak	Canada	TMA402,642	Registered
Can-Pak	United States	1,863,228	Registered
Ergo-Crate	United States	2,125,914	Registered
Pillar Case	United States	2,226,398	Registered

Intertape Polymer Group Inc. Trademark Applications and Registrations

Mark	Country/State	Serial No. / Registration No.	Status
Redcore	United States	634,710	Registered
Rex-O-Glass	United States	634,713	Registered
SafeTseal	United States	860,787	Registered
Sterling	United States	2,065,414	Registered

Intertape Polymer Inc. Trademark Applications and Registrations

Mark	Country/State	Serial No. / Registration No.	Status
Exlfilm Plus Plus Design	United States	75/477,625	Pending
Cajun	Canada	TMA476,537	Registered

- 3 -

TRADEMARK

Mark	Country/State	Serial No. / Registration No.	Status
Exlfilm Plus Design	Canada	TMA506,820	Registered
Exlfilm Plus Plus Design	Canada	TMA537,743	Registered
HSD	Canada	TMA432,269	Registered
HSD 200048	Canada	TMA431,716	Registered
Intertape Plus Design	Canada	TMA292,887	Registered
Intertape Plus Design	Canada	TMA390,498	Registered
Intertaper	Canada	TMA407,883	Registered
Nova-Pac	Canada	TMA273,837	Registered
Nova-Thene	Canada	TMA274,570	Registered
Strech Flex Plus Design	Canada	TMA541,142	Registered
Stretchflex	Canada	TMA527,504	Registered
Stretching The Possibilities Plus Design	Canada	TMA541,296	Registered
Universal	Canada	TMA438,870	Registered
Exlfilm	United States	2,336,927	Registered
HSD	United States	1,844,107	Registered
HSD 200048	United States	1,871,005	Registered
Intertape Plus Design	United States	1,636,910	Registered
Nova-Pac	United States	1,294,369	Registered
Nova-Thene	United States	1,283,415	Registered
Stretchflex	United States	2,236,991	Registered
Universal	United States	2,118,624	Registered

IPG Technologies Inc. Trademark Applications and Registrations

Mark	Country/State	Serial No. / Registration No.	Status
Anchor Plus Design	Indonesia	7,940	Pending
Anchor Plus Design	Indonesia	7,941	Pending
Design Only	Japan	H09-149354	Pending
A (Stylized)	Singapore	T97/10164B	Pending

Design Only	Switzerland	6664	Pending
American Tape Plus Design	Argentina	1,645,130	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Argentina	1,891,650	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Argentina	15,556,487	Registered
A	Australia	B458,477	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Australia	B458,477	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Australia	590,755	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Australia	590,756	Registered
AT American Tape Plus Design	Benelux	410038	Registered
AT Plus Design	Benelux	410037	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Brazil	819,704	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Brazil	819,704,453	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Brazil	6,211,003	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Cambodia	8,592	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Canada	TMA493,341	Registered
Carton Master	Canada	419,601	Registered
Classic	Canada	472,354	Registered
Ecobubble	Canada	465,244	Registered
Legend	Canada	474,975	Registered
T Plus Design	Canada	415,805	Registered
Tape	Canada	478,427	Registered
Tape, Inc. Plus Design	Canada	477,530	Registered
Tnt-Test	Canada	415,810	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Chile	392,836	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Chile	543,307	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	China	1,156,771	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	China	1,172,480	Registered
A (Stylized)	Cyprus	49,125	Registered
A American Tape	Denmark	VR 2220 1986	Registered
A Plus Design	Denmark	VR 2208 1986	Registered

A (Stylized) Finland 100,594 Registered AT American Tape Plus Design France 1310162 Registered AT Plus Design France 1310163 Registered AT Plus Design France 1310163 Registered AT American Tape Plus Design Germany 1090262 Registered Anchor Plus Design Hong Kong 296,496 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,203 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 438,429 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 438,429 Registered American Tape Plus Design Ialay 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Iapan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Iapan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Iapan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Iapan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Iapan 2,576,352 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,297 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 553,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 470,099 Registered Carton Mexico Mexico 470,099 Registered Carton Mexico 470,293 Registered Carton Mexico 470	A Plus Design	European Community	602227	Registered
AT Plus Design France 1310163 Registered AT American Tape Plus Design Germany 1090262 Registered Anchor Plus Design Hong Kong 296,496 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,203 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 438,429 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 438,429 Registered American Tape Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Japan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 470,099 Registered Cassic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	A (Stylized)	Finland	100,594	Registered
AT American Tape Plus Design Germany 1090262 Registered Anchor Plus Design Hong Kong 296,496 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,203 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 438,429 Registered Anchor Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Japan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 557,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 470,099 Registered Carton Master Mexico 494,593 Registered Convoy Mexico 495,792 Registered Convoy Mexico 495,792 Registered Legend Mexico 470,000 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,000 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,093 Registered Mail-	AT American Tape Plus Design	France	1310162	Registered
Anchor Plus Design India 722,203 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 438,429 Registered AT Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Japan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2064481 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered A merican Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 470,099 Registered Carton Master Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	AT Plus Design	France	1310163	Registered
Anchor Plus Design India 722,203 Registered Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 438,429 Registered AT Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Japan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2064481 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A merican Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	AT American Tape Plus Design	Germany	1090262	Registered
Anchor Plus Design India 722,207 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 438,429 Registered AT Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Japan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2064481 Registered Design Only Japan 2064481 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	Anchor Plus Design	Hong Kong	296,496	Registered
Anchor Plus Design Indonesia 315,265 Registered Anchor Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered AT Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Japan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2064481 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 470,099 Registered Classic Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,099 Registered	Anchor Plus Design	India	722,203	Registered
Anchor Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Japan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 127,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 535,297 Registered Carton Master Mexico 490,999 Registered Convoy Mexico 490,792 Registered Cared Mexico 490,792 Registered Cared Mexico 490,999 Registered Cared Mexico 490,999 Registered Cared Mexico 490,792 Registered Cared Mexico 490,792 Registered Cared Mexico 470,099 Registered Cared Mexico 490,792 Registered Cared Mexico 470,099 Registered Cared Mexico 490,792 Registered Cared Mexico 470,099 Registered Cared Mexico 470,099 Registered Cared Mexico 490,792 Registered Cared Mexico 470,099 Registered	Anchor Plus Design	India	722,207	Registered
AT Plus Design Italy 786664 Registered American Tape Plus Design Japan 2064482 Registered Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2064481 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 157,027 Registered American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 470,100 Registered Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	Anchor Plus Design	Indonesia	315,265	Registered
American Tape Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2064481 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered A merican Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 537,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	Anchor Plus Design	Indonesia	438,429	Registered
Anchor Plus Design Japan 2,635,830 Registered Design Only Japan 2064481 Registered Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered A merican Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 495,792 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	AT Plus Design	Italy	786664	Registered
Design Only Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mexico Mexico 470,293 Registered Mexico Mexico 470,293 Registered	American Tape Plus Design	Japan	2064482	Registered
Design Only Japan 2,576,352 Registered Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mexico Mexico 470,293 Registered	Anchor Plus Design	Japan	2,635,830	Registered
Design Only Japan 2,679,610 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mexico Mexico 470,293 Registered Registered Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 470,293 Registered	Design Only	Japan	2064481	Registered
A (Stylized) Korea 154,142 Registered A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico Mexico 495,792 Registered Mexico Mexico Mexico 470,100 Registered Mexico Mexico Mexico 470,293 Registered	Design Only	Japan	2,576,352	Registered
A (Stylized) Korea 422,701 Registered American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 495,792 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mexico Mexico 470,293 Registered	Design Only	Japan	2,679,610	Registered
American Tape Plus Design Korea 157,027 Registered Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 495,792 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	A (Stylized)	Korea	154,142	Registered
Anchor Plus Design Korea 275,694 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 495,792 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	A (Stylized)	Korea	422,701	Registered
Anchor Plus Design Mexico 556,629 Registered Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 495,792 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	American Tape Plus Design	Korea	157,027	Registered
Anchor Plus Design Mexico 558,872 Registered Carton Master Mexico 527,344 Registered Carton Master Mexico 535,297 Registered Classic Mexico 470,099 Registered Convoy Mexico 494,593 Registered Eco bubble Mexico 495,792 Registered Legend Mexico 470,100 Registered Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	Anchor Plus Design	Korea	275,694	Registered
Carton MasterMexico527,344RegisteredCarton MasterMexico535,297RegisteredClassicMexico470,099RegisteredConvoyMexico494,593RegisteredEco bubbleMexico495,792RegisteredLegendMexico470,100RegisteredMail-AwayMexico470,293Registered	Anchor Plus Design	Mexico	556,629	Registered
Carton MasterMexico535,297RegisteredClassicMexico470,099RegisteredConvoyMexico494,593RegisteredEco bubbleMexico495,792RegisteredLegendMexico470,100RegisteredMail-AwayMexico470,293Registered	Anchor Plus Design	Mexico	558,872	Registered
ClassicMexico470,099RegisteredConvoyMexico494,593RegisteredEco bubbleMexico495,792RegisteredLegendMexico470,100RegisteredMail-AwayMexico470,293Registered	Carton Master	Mexico	527,344	Registered
ConvoyMexico494,593RegisteredEco bubbleMexico495,792RegisteredLegendMexico470,100RegisteredMail-AwayMexico470,293Registered	Carton Master	Mexico	535,297	Registered
Eco bubbleMexico495,792RegisteredLegendMexico470,100RegisteredMail-AwayMexico470,293Registered	Classic	Mexico	470,099	Registered
LegendMexico470,100RegisteredMail-AwayMexico470,293Registered	Convoy	Mexico	494,593	Registered
Mail-Away Mexico 470,293 Registered	Eco bubble	Mexico	495,792	Registered
	Legend	Mexico	470,100	Registered
T Plus Design Mexico 470,294 Registered	Mail-Away	Mexico	470,293	Registered
	T Plus Design	Mexico	470,294	Registered

Tuffstuff	1		470,292	Registered
	Mexico		190,539	Registered
A (Stylized)	New Zealand		281,138	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	New Zealand		223,240	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	New Zealand		223,241	Registered
Nova-Thene	New Zealand		620,605	Registered
A (Stylized)	Norway		125,846	Registered
A (Stylized)	Norway		189,143	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Norway		125,845	Registered
A (Stylized)	Singapore		B6845/89	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Singapore		B6433/89	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Singapore		T92/07217B	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Singapore		1,686,347	Registered
Anchor	South Africa		84/9210	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	South Africa	80/	4105	Registered
AT American Tape Plus Design	Spain	117	79036 M	Registered
AT Plus Design	Spain	158	32955 M	Registered
A (Stylized)	Sweden	199	9,695	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Sweden	200),474	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Switzerland	341	1,534	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Taiwan	601	1,637	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Taiwan	616	5,381	Registered
A (Stylized)	Thailand	KO	R96874	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Thailand	КО	DR11346	Registered
AT American Tape Plus Design	United Kingdom	B12	242580	Registered
AT Plus Design	United Kingdom	B12	242581	Registered
A (Stylized)	United States	514	1,808	Registered
A (Stylized)	United States	2,1	42,604	Registered
A American Film Plus Design	United States	2,1	56,072	Registered
A American Shrink Film Plus	United States	1,9	71,048	Registered

Design			
A Plus Design	United States	1,392,306	Registered
Alltac	United States	1,364,485	Registered
American	United States	909,898	Registered
American Tape A Plus Design	United States	1,392,307	Registered
Anchor	United States	2,132,287	Registered
Anchor Advanced Adhesives Plus Design	United States	2,134,151	Registered
Anchor Continental	United States	1,488,442	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	United States	1,704,912	Registered
Anchor Tapes Plus Design	United States	1,492,235	Registered
Anchor/Mask (Stylized)	United States	1,491,110	Registered
Anchorbond	United States	1,486,133	Registered
Aquabond	United States	1,912,634	Registered
ATI Anchor Tape Institute Plus Design	United States	1,736,495	Registered
Continental Stencil	United States	1,526,798	Registered
CP Plus Design	United States	1,384,952	Registered
Design Only	United States	1,686,347	Registered
Duo Jet	United States	1,987,332	Registered
Ecobubble	United States	2,032,696	Registered
Glasseal	United States	1,247,084	Registered
Glass-Pak	United States	1,444,127	Registered
Glassweb	United States	1,274,336	Registered
Gothic	United States	2,068,046	Registered
Green Core	United States	1,274,334	Registered
Grey Core	United States	1,294,242	Registered
Legend	United States	1,866,998	Registered
Mailaway (Stylized)	United States	1,072,237	Registered
Padlock	United States	663,954	Registered
Padlock Ultraflex	United States	761,529	Registered

Pocket	United States	2,310,011	Registered
Polyseal	United States	1,371,287	Registered
Power Pak	United States	1,389,900	Registered
Production Shop	United States	1,778,924	Registered
Pro-Mask Blue	United States	1,974,541	Registered
Pro-Ship (Stylized)	United States	1,655,550	Registered
Quick Find Edge	United States	2,480,977	Registered
Safetex	United States	1,279,841	Registered
Seams Real Easy	United States	2,119,879	Registered
Security (Stylized)	United States	159,309	Registered
Signblast	United States	1,259,422	Registered
Silencer	United States	2,276,456	Registered
Silent Seal	United States	2,370,361	Registered
Solablue	United States	1,733,014	Registered
Stage Tape Plus Design	United States	1,729,346	Registered
Stres-Flex	United States	1,247,083	Registered
Stres-Pruf	United States	1,279,842	Registered
Tape Inc. Plus Design	United States	2,013,775	Registered
Telltape	United States	916,108	Registered
Tuffstuff	United States	1,805,284	Registered
United Plus Design	United States	1,713,657	Registered
Zone Guard	United States	1,681,198	Registered
Cenpro	United States (West Virginia)	186,582	Registered
Intertape Polymer Group	United States (Wisconsin)	N/A	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Venezuela	13267-96	Registered
American Tape Plus Design	Venezuela	013,267	Registered
Anchor Plus Design	Vietnam	27,113	Registered
	1		

Polymer International Corp. Trademark Applications and Registrations

Mark	Country/State	Serial No. / Registration No.	Status
Polymer International Co.	United States (Florida)	T04,020	Registered